Macclesfield District Snooker League
Receipts and payments 2021/2022

Balance as at 25/10/2021 £2,856.15

Income Payments
Weekly Team money £1,560.00 Printer Ink
(€5 per week) Store Cards
Total Income £1,560.00 Honoraria
Secretary
Treasurer

Miscellaneous
AGM Pack Horse 2021 -
Food

Domain Renewal
Website Hosting
Leaving Gift
Prize Money

Total Payments

Balance as at 27/07/2022

Treasurer
Tom Livesley

Checked By
Michael Tomlinson

£34.37
£13.99

£0.00
£0.00

£60.00
£28.78
£24.00
£32.00
£3,140.00

£3,333.14

£1,083.01



