Macclesfield District Snooker League

Receipts and payments 2021/2022

Balance as at 25/10/2021	Balance	as a	t 25	/10/	/2021
--------------------------	---------	------	------	------	-------

£2,856.15

Income		Payments	
Weekly Team money	£1,560.00	Printer Ink	£34.37
(£5 per week)		Store Cards	£13.99
Total Income	£1,560.00	Honoraria	
		Secretary	£0.00
		Treasurer	£0.00
		Miscellaneous	
		AGM Pack Horse 2021 -	
		Food	£60.00
		Domain Renewal	£28.78
		Website Hosting	£24.00
		Leaving Gift	£32.00
		Prize Money	£3,140.00
		Total Payments	£3,333.14
		Balance as at 27/07/2022	£1,083.01

Treasurer Tom Livesley

Checked By Michael Tomlinson